
These	are	my	recommendations	for	candidates	on	the	RELPUBLICAN	Primary	Ballot
on	March	6,	2018	in	TARRANT	COUNTY

I	am	a	resident	of	Wise	County,	so	my	knowledge
is	limited	for	Tarrant	County.		Perhaps	this	can	help	some.	
By	buided	by	your	prayerful	consideration	of	these	candidates
My	recommendations	are	in	RED

D. A. Sharpe
Pages	1-6	is	Ballot.		Pages	7-12	candidates	names	&	addresses

Office	Sought Ballot	Name Email

U.	S.	Senator Bruce	Jacobson,	Jr. brucefortexas@gmail.com

U.	S.	Senator Geraldine	Sam

U.	S.	Senator Mary	Miller marysenate2018@gmail.com

U.	S.	Senator Stefano	de	Stefano

U.	S.	Senator Ted	Cruz ted@tedcruz.org
U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Adrian	Mizher adrian@mizher.com

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Craig	Walker

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Deborah	Gagliardi

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 J.K.	"Jake"	Ellzey



U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Ken	Cope

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Kevin	Harrison info@kevinforcongress.org

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Mark	Mitchell monte.mitchell@charter.net

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Mel	Hassell

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Ron	Wright

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Shannon	Dubberly

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Shawn	Dandridge info@shawndandridge.com

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Thomas	Dillingham twd74@dillinghamforcongress.org

U.	S.	Representative	District	6 Troy	Ratterree troy.r@warrantyins.com

U.	S.	Representative	District	12 Kay	Granger kay@kaygranger.com
U.	S.	Representative	District	24 Johnathan	Davidson johnathan.k.davidson@gmail.com

U.	S.	Representative	District	24 Kenny	E.	Marchant marchantcampaign@gmail.com

U.	S.	Representative	District	25 Roger	Williams info@rogerforcongress.com

U.	S.	Representative	District	26 Michael	C.	Burgess bsharp@airmail.net
U.	S.	Representative	District	26 Veronica	Birkenstock veronica@v4congress.com

U.	S.	Representative	District	33 Willie	Billups info@billupsforcongress.com

Governor Barbara	Krueger barbkrueger@yahoo.com

Governor Greg	Abbott info@gregabbott.com
Governor SECEDE	Kilgore secede@secedekilgore.com

Lieutenant	Governor Dan	Patrick
Lieutenant	Governor Scott	Milder scott@scottmilder4txlg.com

Attorney	General Ken	Paxton
Comptroller	of	Public	Accounts Glenn	Hegar glennhegar@yahoo.com

Commissioner	of	the	General	Land	Office Davey	Edwards davey4texas@gmail.com
Commissioner	of	the	General	Land	Office George	P.	Bush teamp@georgepfortexas.com

Commissioner	of	the	General	Land	Office Jerry	Patterson jerrypattersonfortexas@gmail.com

Commissioner	of	the	General	Land	Office Rick	Range rickrange702@yahoo.com

Commissioner	of	Agriculture Jim	Hogan jim.hogan51@yahoo.com

Commissioner	of	Agriculture Sid	Miller millerfortexas@gmail.com



Commissioner	of	Agriculture Trey	Blocker trey@treyblocker.com

Railroad	Commissioner Christi	Craddick info@christicraddick.com
Railroad	Commissioner Weston	Martinez info@westonfortexas.com

Justice,	Supreme	Court,	Place	2 Jimmy	Blacklock

Justice,	Supreme	Court,	Place	4 John	Devine johndevine1@mac.com

Justice,	Supreme	Court,	Place	6 Jeff	Brown info@justicejeffbrown.com
Presiding	Judge,	Court	of	Criminal	Appeals David	Bridges judgeDLB@msn.com

Presiding	Judge,	Court	of	Criminal	Appeals Sharon	Keller
Judge,	Court	of	Criminal	Appeals	Place	7 Barbara	Parker	Hervey

Judge,	Court	of	Criminal	Appeals	Place	8 Dib	Waldrip dibwaldrip@att.net

Judge,	Court	of	Criminal	Appeals	Place	8 Jay	Brandon jaybrandonlawyer@gmail.com

Judge,	Court	of	Criminal	Appeals	Place	8 Michelle	Slaughter 405thjudge@gmail.com
Member,	State	Board	of	Education,	District	11 Cheryl	Surber

Member,	State	Board	of	Education,	District	11 Feyi	Obamehinti	 drfeyioba@aggienetwork.com

Member,	State	Board	of	Education,	District	11 Patricia	"Pat"	Hardy pathardy2008@sbcglobal.net

Member,	State	Board	of	Education,	District	13 A.	Denise	Russell russell4you@yahoo.com

State	Senator,	District	9 Kelly	Hancock kelly@kellyhancock.com

State	Senator,	District	10 Konni	Burton konni@konniburton.com

State	Representative	District	91 Stephanie	Klick Stephanie@StephanieKlick.com
State	Representative	District	92 Jonathan	Stickland votestickland@gmail.com

State	Representative	District	93 Matt	Krause matt@mattkrause.org
State	Representative	District	94 Tony	Tinderholt tony@tonytinderholt.com

State	Representative	District	95 Stephen	A.	West

State	Representative	District	96 Bill	Zedler bill@billzedlerorg

State	Representative	District	97 Craig	Goldman craig@craiggoldman.org

State	Representative	District	98 Armin	Mizani votearmin@gmail.com

State	Representative	District	98 Giovanni	Capriglione gio@votegiovanni.com

State	Representative	District	99 Bo	French bo@bofrench.com



State	Representative	District	99 Charlie	Geren

Chief	Justice,	2nd	Court	of	Appeals	District Bonnie	Sudderth bonnie@judgebonnie.com

Justice,	2nd	Court	of	Appeals	District,	Place	4 Wade	Birdwell birdwellforjudge@gmail.com

Justice,	2nd	Court	of	Appeals	District,	Place	5 Dabney	Bassel dbassel@dabneybassel.com

Justice,	2nd	Court	of	Appeals	District,	Place	6 Mark	Pittman pittmanforjudge@gmail.com
District	Judge,	141st	Judicial	District John	P.	Chupp jpchupp@aol.com

District	Judge,	231st	Judicial	District Jesse	Nevarez Jesse@judgejesse.com

District	Judge,	233rd	Judicial	District Kenneth	E.	Newell kenneth@kennethnewell.com
District	Judge,	233rd	Judicial	District Lori	DeAngelis	Griffith lorid.ntxlaw@sbcglobal.law

District	Judge,	236th	Judicial	District Tom	Lowe

District	Judge,	297th	Judicial	District David	Hagerman
District	Judge,	322nd	Judicial	District James	B.	Munford jamesbmunford@aol.com

District	Judge,	322nd	Judicial	District Jennifer	Moore

District	Judge,	323rd	Judicial	District Alex	Kim texas24elector@outlook.com

District	Judge,	323rd	Judicial	District Riley	Shaw

District	Judge,	324th	Judicial	District Jerry	Hennigan jerryhennigan@tx.rr.com
District	Judge,	325th	Judicial	District Cynthia	F.	Terry cynthia@cynthiafterryjudge.com

District	Judge,	325th	Judicial	District Judith	Wells jgwtx@aol.com

District	Judge,	371st	Judicial	District Mollee	Westfall

District	Judge,	372nd	Judicial	District Scott	Wisch swisch@tarrantcounty.com

District	Judge,	432nd	Judicial	District Ruben	Gonzalez

Criminal	District	Judge	#1	Tarrant	County Elizabeth	Beach ehbeach@tarrantcounty.com

Criminal	District	Judge	#3	Tarrant	County Robb	Catalano rcatalano@tarrantcounty.com

Criminal	District	Judge	#4	Tarrant	County Mike	Thomas pwthomas@aol.com

Criminal	District	Attorney	Tarrant	County Sharen	Wilson sharen@sharenwilson.com

County	Judge Glen	Whitley JudgeWhitley@gmail.com



Judge,	County	Court-at-Law	No.1 Don	Pierson don@drplaw.com

Judge,	County	Court-at-Law	No.2 Jennifer	Rymell jarymell@msn.com

Judge,	County	Court-at-Law	No.3 Mike	Hrabal mike@lawtexas.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.1 David	Cook david@davidforjudge.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.10 Phil	Sorrells psorrells@tarrantcounty.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.2 Carey	Walker careyfwalker@msn.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.3 Bob	McCoy
Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.4 Deborah	Nekhom deborah@judgenekhom.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.4 Mamie	Bush	Johnson mamiebjohnson@yahoo.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.5 Jamie	Cummings jcummings@tarrantcounty.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.6 Molly	Jones msjones@tarrantcounty.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.7 Cheril	S.	Hardy cherilshardy@yahoo.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.8 Charles	L.	"Chuck"	VanoverChuck@VanoverForJudge.com

Judge,	County	Criminal	Court-at-Law	No.9 Brent	Carr bacarr@tarrantcounty.com
Judge,	County	Probate	Court-at-Law	No.1 Catherine	Goodman cgoodmanforjudge@gmail.com

Judge,	County	Probate	Court-at-Law	No.1 Catherine	Goodman cgoodmanforjudge@gmail.com

Judge,	County	Probate	Court-at-Law	No.1 Chris	Ponder cwponder@icloud.com

Judge,	County	Probate	Court-at-Law	No.1 Louis	J.	Stefanos louis@louisstefanos.com

Judge,	County	Probate	Court-at-Law	No.1 Mark	W.	Sullivan msullivanforjudge@gmail.com

Judge,	County	Probate	Court-at-Law	No.1 Patricia	Cole patricia@coleforjudge.republican

Judge,	County	Probate	Court-at-Law	No.2 Brooke	Allen Brooke@JudgeAllen.com
District	Clerk Frank	Palomino frapal@att.net

District	Clerk Tom	Wilder dclerk@tarrantcounty.com

County	Clerk Mary	Louise	Garcia ml@marylouise.info

County	Tax	Assessor-Collector	(unexpired	term) Mike	Snyder
County	Tax	Assessor-Collector	(unexpired	term) Rick	Barnes Rick@rickbarnespresents.com

County	Tax	Assessor-Collector	(unexpired	term) Trasa	Robertson	Cobern trasa@trasarobertsoncobern.com



County	Tax	Assessor-Collector	(unexpired	term) Wendy	Burgess info@wendyburgess.com

County	Commissioner	Pct.2 Andy	Nguyen Andy@AndyNguyenNow.com

County	Commissioner	Pct.4 J.	D.	Johnson

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.1 Ralph	Swearingin,	Jr. ralph@judgeswearingin.com

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.2 Mary	Tom	Cravens	Curnutt
Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.3 Bill	Brandt bill@billbrandtjp3,com

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.3 Lenny	Lopez realtors911@aol.com

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.3 Russ	Casey russ@russcasey.com

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.4 Charity	Deville devilletx@gmail.com

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.4 Christopher	"Chris"	Gregory chris4justiceofpeace@yahoo.com

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.4 Cortney	McBride cortneymcbride4jp@gmail.com

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.4 Jacquelyn	Wright jp4wright@gmail.com

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.4 Toni	Rhodes	Glover

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.6 Chris	Garcia garciaforjp@gmail.com

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.6 Gary	Ritchie

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.6 Jason	Charbonnet jcharbonnet@sbcglobal.net

Justice	of	the	Peace	Pct.7 Matt	Hayes Matt@VoteHayes.org

District	Judge,	342nd	Judicial	District	(unexpired	term) Julie	K.	Camacho julie@camachoforjudge.com

District	Judge,	342nd	Judicial	District	(unexpired	term) Kimberly	Fitzpatrick kimberly@harriscooklaw.com

District	Judge,	342nd	Judicial	District	(unexpired	term) Pat	Gallagher campaign@patgallagher.republican

District	Judge,	352nd	Judicial	District Josh	Burgess



Ballot	Name Mailing	Address

Bruce	Jacobson,	Jr. P.O.	Box	820531	North	Richland	Hills,	TX	76182

Geraldine	Sam P.O.	Box	1800	LaMarque,	TX	77568

Mary	Miller 8802	Point	West	Dr.	Austin,	TX	78759

Stefano	de	Stefano

Ted	Cruz PO	Box	25376	Houston,	TX	77265
Adrian	Mizher 1030	Estates	Dr.	Kennedale,	TX	76060

Craig	Walker 901	Oarlock	Dr.	Crowley,	TX	76036

Deborah	Gagliardi 1275	North	Main	Street.	Suite	506	Mansfield,	TX	76063

J.K.	"Jake"	Ellzey



Ken	Cope 6014	Breuhaven	Rd.	Arlington,	TX	76017

Kevin	Harrison 3540	E.	Broad	St.	#301	Mansfield,	TX	76063

Mark	Mitchell 7220	Craig	Street	Fort	Worth,	TX	76112

Mel	Hassell P.O.	Box	227155	Dallas,	TX	75222

Ron	Wright

Shannon	Dubberly P.O.	Box	172614	Arlington,	TX	76003

Shawn	Dandridge 317	E	Kennedale	Pkwy	PO	Box	#	632	Kennedale,	TX	76060

Thomas	Dillingham 7133	Barbados	Dr.	North	Richland	Hills,	TX	76180

Troy	Ratterree 3908	Heritage	Court	Burleson,	TX	76028

Kay	Granger 1701	River	Run	Ste.	308	Fort	Worth,	TX	76107
Johnathan	Davidson 400	Nottingham	Court	Saginaw,	TX	76179

Kenny	E.	Marchant 2125	North	Josey	Lane	Suite	200	Carrollton,	TX	75006

Roger	Williams P.O.	Box	1504	Austin,	TX	78767

Michael	C.	Burgess P.O.	Box	2334	Denton,	TX	76202
Veronica	Birkenstock 3245	Main	Street,	Suite	#370	Frisco,	TX	75034

Willie	Billups P.O.	Box	201766	Arlington,	TX	76006

Barbara	Krueger 3837	Wintergreen	Dr.	Plano,	TX	75074

Greg	Abbott P.O.	Box	308	Austin,	TX	78767
SECEDE	Kilgore 330	Las	Colinas	Blvd	E	#352	Irving,	TX	75039

Dan	Patrick 1	E	Greenway	Plz	Ste	225	Houston,	TX	77046
Scott	Milder P.O.	Box	1252	Rockwall,	TX	75087

Ken	Paxton 5613	South	Woodcreek	Circle	McKinney,	TX	75071
Glenn	Hegar P.O.	Box	1008	Katy,	TX	77492

Davey	Edwards PO	Box	1533	Decatur,	TX	76234
George	P.	Bush P.O.	Box	26677	Austin,	TX	78755

Jerry	Patterson 10210	Pinehurst	Drive	Austin,	TX	78747

Rick	Range PO	Box	364	Sherman,	TX	75091

Jim	Hogan 2917	Co.	Rd	423	Cleburne,	TX	76031

Sid	Miller 6407	Hwy	377	Stephenville,	TX	76401



Trey	Blocker 1405	E.	Main	St.	#	200274	Fredericksburg,	TX	78624

Christi	Craddick 3112	Windsor,	A-505	Austin,	TX	78703
Weston	Martinez 14427	Brook	Hollow,	Suite	312	San	Antonio,	TX	78232

Jimmy	Blacklock P.O.	Box	1588	Austin,	TX	78767

John	Devine PO	Box	342215	Austin,	TX	78738

Jeff	Brown P.O.	Box	300550	Austin,	TX	78703
David	Bridges P.O.	Box	553	Fate,	TX	75132

Sharon	Keller P.O.	Box	5873	Austin,	TX	78763
Barbara	Parker	Hervey 217	Ardengrove	San	Antonio,	TX	78215

Dib	Waldrip 1659	State	Hwy.	46	West	Suite	115	#515	New	Braunfels,	TX	78132

Jay	Brandon P.O.	Box	6764	San	Antonio,	TX	78209

Michelle	Slaughter P.O.	Box	3384	Galveston,	TX	77552
Cheryl	Surber P.O.	Box	11511	Fort	Worth,	TX	76110

Feyi	Obamehinti	 P.O.	Box	2351	Keller,	TX	76244

Patricia	"Pat"	Hardy 1109	Roaring	Springs	Road	Fort	Worth,	TX	76114

A.	Denise	Russell P.O.	Box	41324	Dallas,	TX	75241

Kelly	Hancock P.O.	Box	821349	North	Richland	Hills,	TX	76182

Konni	Burton P.	O.Box	1246	Colleyville,	TX	76034

Stephanie	Klick P.	O.	Box	7592	Fort	Worth,	TX	76111
Jonathan	Stickland 1220	G	Airport	Frwy	#513	Bedford,	TX	76022

Matt	Krause 8553	Beach	Street,	PMB	180	Fort	Worth,,	TX	76244
Tony	Tinderholt 1221	W.	Nathan	Lowe	Arlington,	TX	76017

Stephen	A.	West 209	W	2nd	Street,	Suite	213	Fort	Worth,	TX	76102

Bill	Zedler P.	O.	Box	175473	Arlington,	TX	76003

Craig	Goldman 2300	Winton	Terrace	West	Fort	Worth,	TX	76109

Armin	Mizani P.	O.	Box	678	Keller,	TX	76244

Giovanni	Capriglione 1352	Ten	Bar	Trl	Southlake,	TX	76092

Bo	French P.	O.	Box	471350	Fort	Worth,	TX	76147



Charlie	Geren P.	O.	Box	1440	Fort	Worth,	TX	76101

Bonnie	Sudderth P.O.	Box	33667	Fort	Worth,	TX	76162

Wade	Birdwell P.O.	Box	334	Mansfield,	TX	76063

Dabney	Bassel 500	Main	Street,	Suite	350	Fort	Worth,	TX	76102

Mark	Pittman P.O.	Box	11136	Fort	Worth,	TX	76110
John	P.	Chupp P.	O.	Bx	120788	Arlington,	TX	76012

Jesse	Nevarez 8553	N	Beach	Street	#223	Fort	Worth,	TX	76244

Kenneth	E.	Newell 3420	Roberts	Cut	Off	Rd	Fort	Worth,	TX	76114
Lori	DeAngelis	Griffith 1119	W.	Pioneer	Pkwy,	STE.	107	Arlington,	TX	76001

Tom	Lowe P.	O.	Box	472025	Fort	Worth,	TX	76147

David	Hagerman P.	O.	Box	93011	Southlake,	TX	76092
James	B.	Munford P.	O.	Box	8970	Fort	Worth,	TX	76124

Jennifer	Moore P.	O.	Box	202729	Arlington,	TX	76006

Alex	Kim 3005	E.	Belknap	Fort	Worth,	TX	76021

Riley	Shaw P.	O.	Box	11190	Fort	Worth,	TX	76110

Jerry	Hennigan 2212	Mossy	Oak	Street	Arlington,	TX	76012
Cynthia	F.	Terry 300	Throckmorton,	Suite	500	Fort	Worth,	TX	76102

Judith	Wells P.	O.	Box	173001	Arlington,	TX	76003

Mollee	Westfall 401	W	Belknap	Fort	Worth,	TX	76196

Scott	Wisch P.	O.	Box	170483	Arlington,	TX	76003

Ruben	Gonzalez P.	O.	Box	33849	Fort	Worth,	TX	76162

Elizabeth	Beach P.	O.	Box	100932	Fort	Worth,	TX	76185

Robb	Catalano P.	O.	Box	100983	Fort	Worth,	TX	76185

Mike	Thomas 401	W	Belknap	Fort	Worth,	TX	76102

Sharen	Wilson P.	O.	Box	282	Fort	Worth,	TX	76101

Glen	Whitley 345	Charleston	Place	Hurst,	TX	76054



Don	Pierson P.	O.	Box	470093	Fort	Worth,	TX	76147

Jennifer	Rymell P.	O.	Box	16120	Fort	Worth,	TX	76162

Mike	Hrabal P.	O.	Box	601	Kennedale,	TX	76060

David	Cook P.	O.	Box	211973	Bedford,	TX	76095

Phil	Sorrells 8920	Martin	Drive	North	Richland	Hills,	TX	76182

Carey	Walker P.	O.	Box	935	Fort	Worth,	TX	76101

Bob	McCoy 233	Verna	Trail	N.	Fort	Worth,	TX	76108
Deborah	Nekhom P.	O.	Box	101031	Fort	Worth,	TX	76185

Mamie	Bush	Johnson 605	S.	Adams	#9	Fort	Worth,	TX	76104

Jamie	Cummings 8009	Redwood	Trail	Fort	Worth,	TX	76137

Molly	Jones P.	O.	Box	11770	Fort	Worth,	TX	76110

Cheril	S.	Hardy 3804	Arundel	Ave	Fort	Worth,	TX	76109

Charles	L.	"Chuck"	VanoverP.	O.	Box	80056	Keller,	TX	76244

Brent	Carr 401	W.	Belknap	Fort	Worth,	TX	76196
Catherine	Goodman P.	O.	Box	17550	Fort	Worth,	TX	76102

Catherine	Goodman P.	O.	Box	17550	Fort	Worth,	TX	76102

Chris	Ponder P.	O.	Box	782	Colleyville,	TX	76034

Louis	J.	Stefanos P.	O.	Box	1832	Mansfield,	TX	76063

Mark	W.	Sullivan 209	W	2nd	Street,	Suite	155	Fort	Worth,	TX	76102

Patricia	Cole P.	O.	Box	101056	Fort	Worth,	TX	76185

Brooke	Allen P.	O.	Box	33936	Fort	Worth,	TX	76162
Frank	Palomino 6203	S.	Ridge	Road	Fort	Worth,	TX	76135

Tom	Wilder 209	W.	2nd	Street	Fort	Worth,	TX	76102

Mary	Louise	Garcia P.O.	Box	4279	Fort	Worth,	TX	76164

Mike	Snyder 4101	W.	Green	Oaks	Blvd	#305-289	Arlington,	TX	76016
Rick	Barnes 1508	Dream	Dust	Court	Keller,	TX	76248

Trasa	Robertson	Cobern P.O.	Box	54951	Hurst,	TX	76054



Wendy	Burgess P.O.	Box	1900	Mansfield,	TX	76063

Andy	Nguyen P.O.	Box	151272	Arlington,	TX	76015

J.	D.	Johnson P.O.	Box	136021	Fort	Worth,	TX	76136

Ralph	Swearingin,	Jr. P.	O.	Box	822546	North	Richland	Hills,	TX	76180

Mary	Tom	Cravens	Curnutt505	South	Fielder	Road	Arlington,	TX	76013
Bill	Brandt 808	Victoria	Lane	Southlake,	TX	76092

Lenny	Lopez 768	Shady	Ln	Hurst,	TX	76053

Russ	Casey 8312	Thorncrest	Ct.	North	Richland	Hills,	TX	76182

Charity	Deville P.	O.	Box	137500	Fort	Worth,	TX	76136

Christopher	"Chris"	Gregory P.	O.	Box	136115	Fort	Worth,	TX	76136

Cortney	McBride P.	O.	Box	150707	Fort	Worth,	TX	76108

Jacquelyn	Wright P.	O.	Box	136444	Fort	Worth,	TX	76136

Toni	Rhodes	Glover 5965	Feather	Wind	Way	Fort	Worth,	TX	76135

Chris	Garcia P.	O.	Box	101508	Fort	Worth,	TX	76185

Gary	Ritchie P.	O.	Box	106070	Fort	Worth,	TX	76162

Jason	Charbonnet P.	O.	Box	101974	Fort	Worth,	TX	76185

Matt	Hayes 900	N	Walnut	Creek	Suite	100	#125	Mansfield,	TX	76063

Julie	K.	Camacho 2525	Ridgmar	Blvd.	Suite	150	Fort	Worth,	TX	76116

Kimberly	Fitzpatrick 709	East	Abrams	Arlington,	TX	76010

Pat	Gallagher 3600	Ridglea	Country	Club	Dr	Fort	Worth,	TX	76116

Josh	Burgess P.	O.	Box	101931	Fort	Worth	,	TX	76185


